Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/26/2025 08:00 AM | Install PO:
07/26/2025 12:00 PM | Ceremony Set Shipping Address:
07/26/2025 03:00 PM | Cocktail hour & Huntington L]brary

Reception Set

07/27/2025 10:00 AM | Strike

Description

General

" —

Ceremony

Cocktail Hour

"
NT

Reception

Sofas - Bruges - Round Left - Nude Boucle
add felt on legs
10'W x 65'L x 25"H

Sofas - Bruges - Round Right - Nude Boucle
add felt on legs
10'W x 65'L x 25"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Bruges - T Back Nude Boucle
add felt on legs
41"W x 36"D x 28"H

Coffee Tables - Athens - Cut Out Round Large - Taupe
add felt on legs
431/4'D x 13'H

Coffee Tables - Athens - Cut Out Round Small - Taupe
add felt on legs
32'D x 16"H

Accent Tables - Athens - Cut Out - Taupe
add felt on legs
20"D x 20"H

Dining Chairs - Versailles - Cane Back
20"W x 24"L x 39"H

Dining Chairs - Versailles - Cane Back
20"W x 24"L x 39"H
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Qtty

145

24

IN-0008282

Enso Creative

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price
$650.00 T
$650.00 T
$350.00 T
$300.00 T
$280.00 T
$200.00 T

Total General

$25.00 T

Total Ceremony

$25.00 T

Total Cocktail Hour

Total

$650.00

$650.00

$700.00

$600.00

$560.00

$800.00

$3,960.00

$3,625.00

$3,625.00

$600.00

$600.00
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Description
Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wash W/ Oatmeal Linen
add felt on legs
18'X 21" X 32'H

Services

Felt Added For Furniture
Install
Strike

Trucking - 26' box truck

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

140 $28.00

Total Reception

1 $450.00
4 $550.00
4 $400.00
2 $480.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,920.00

$3,920.00

$450.00
$2,200.00
$1,600.00

$960.00

$12,105.00
$5,210.00
$726.30
$363.15
$0.00
($0.00)
$18,404.45
($8,502.23)
$9,902.22
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